10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Course

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology
MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology
MS -

Ophthalmology

MS - General
Surgery

MS - General
Surgery

MS -
Orthopaedics

MD -
Paediatrics

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology
MD -
Paediatrics

Name of Student

BHOOMIKA VINODBHAI THAKKAR

PRIYA CHOUDHARY

RUHI DAK

AKHANI KRUPA SURESH

HIMANI

BHOKANPRAGNESHKUMARCHANDRASINH

VIBHAS MOHAN SOOD

VIJENDRA JANGID

MANASVI SINHA

GANDHI PRIYANSHI ASHISHBHAI

LAKSHAY

RISHABH SAINI

KAKKAN P ISRANI

SHREYA NAKIPURIA

SANYA KUMAR

PRIYA

Date of
Birth

01/08/1997

23/06/1994

28/02/1995

04/01/1996

30/08/1997

28/12/1994

25/11/1996

23/03/1986

04/07/1992

02/10/1997

31/07/1994

01/08/1996

29/02/1996

18/04/1993

07/05/1995

05/05/1992

Admitted
on Seat

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Admitted
By

All India
Quota

State
Quota

All India
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota
State

Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

State
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

State
Quota

Sub

Category

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

0BC

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

NMC

Physically
Handicapped

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Exam Exam Roll

Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

no.

2166041874

2166115149

2166117746

2166116462

2166111875

2166041054

2166028748

2166116961

2166020662

2166039554

2166028544

2166046333

2166037697

2166152872

2166033636

2166043557

All
India
Rank

52227

44937

34001

34291

72105

79604

80102

60120

79982

99827

89465

77494

81359

73861

76458

96949

State Percentile
Rank of Marks

2171

1898

1496

1502

2881

3159

3176

1155

3172

3445

3331

3103

3217

2960

3047

3410

PG
Teacher
under
whom the
candidate
admitted

Dr Kshiti
Baxi

Dr Kshiti
Baxi

Dr Virendra
Kumar
Goyal

Dr Virendra
Kumar
Goyal

Dr Mohd
Tarik

Dr Haresh
Panchal

Dr Amit
Anand
Patel

Dr Rambir
Singh

Dr Balraj
Singh Gill

Dr Gajesh
Bhargav

DrSP
Gupta

Dr Shivraj
Meena

Dr
Sabyasachi
Bhowmik

Dr
Ravindra
Eknathrao
Bhingare
Dr
Sangeeta
Prasad

Dr
Ravindra

Stipend Stipend
Paid Remarks

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Student
Regn. No.

G-75662

46250

2020/06/4471

50046

47863

G-63807

93532

37670

47007

G-74602

80549

HN-18358

G-67349

DMC/R/20729

99795

DMC/R/12438

Registered
Council
Name

Guijarat
Medical
Council

Rajasthan
Medical
Council

Maharashtra
Medical
Council

Rajasthan
Medical
Council

Rajasthan
Medical
Council

Gujarat
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Rajasthan
Medical
Council

Bihar
Medical
Council

Guijarat
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Haryana
Medical
Council

Guijarat
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical

Date

07/03/

08/03/

02/02/

01/02/

07/03/

08/03/

08/03/

01/02/

08/03/

07/03/

07/03/

07/03/

07/03/

07/03/

08/03/

07/03/



Course

Name of Student

Date of
Birth

Admitted Admitted

on Seat

By

Sub Physically Exam Exam Roll
Category Handicapped Name

no.

All  State Percentile PG Stipend Stipend Student

India Rank of Marks Teacher Paid Remarks Regn. No.

Rank under
whom the
candidate
admitted

Eknathrao
Bhingare

Registered
Council
Name

Council

Date
Admis



